
Nr Hópur Hönd Faðir Móðir

1 1 H Hágangur frá Narfastöðum Kveikja frá Árgerði

2 2 H Þokki frá Kýrholti Iða frá Dalsmynni

3 3 V Eldur frá Garði Stjarna frá Hólakoti

4 4 V Gammur frá Steinnesi Djásn frá Steinnesi

5 5 V Vilmundur frá Feti Drottning frá Efri-Rauðalæk

6 6 V Aron frá Strandarhöfði Þoka frá Hólum

7 7 V Tristan frá Árgerði Sónata frá Litla-Hóli

8 8 V Hróður frá Refsstöðum Kvika frá Akureyri

9 9 V Þokki frá Kýrholti Sara frá Höskuldsstöðum

10 10 V Sleipnir frá Efri-Rauðalæk Dimma-Nótt frá Ytri-Skjaldarv

11 11 H Hreimur frá Kaldbak Króna frá Tóftum

12 12 V Hágangur frá Narfastöðum Slaufa frá Akureyri

13 13 V Bruni frá Stóra-Hofi Nótt frá Stóra-Hofi

14 14 V Sær frá Bakkakoti Gletta frá Ytra-Vallholti

15 15 V Rökkvi frá Hárlaugsstöðum Þota frá Dalsmynni

16 16 H Þóroddur frá Þóroddsstöðum Hekla frá Efri-Rauðalæk

17 17 V Blær frá Hesti Fröken frá Möðruvöllum

18 18 V Sólon frá Skáney Sóldögg frá Akureyri

19 19 H Klettur frá Hvammi Kolfinna frá Ytra-Vallholti

20 20 V Tígull frá Gýgjarhóli Þóra frá Björgum

21 21 V Brjánn frá Reykjavík Draumadís frá Breiðabólsstað

Nr Hópur Hönd Faðir Móðir

1 1 V Hnokki frá Þúfum Gola frá Brún

2 2 V Andvari frá Ey I Brynja frá Akureyri

3 3 V Samber frá Ásbrú Glóð frá Sjávarborg

4 4 V Álfur frá Selfossi Leira frá Syðstu-Grund

5 5 V Freymóður frá Feti Svartafjöður frá FetiBirgir Árnason Stormur frá Feti Brúnn/milli- einlitt 8 Léttir

Ásdís Ósk Elvarsdóttir Gjöf frá Sjávarborg Jarpur/dökk- einlitt 8 Stígandi

Sveinn Ingi Kjartansson Leira frá Naustum III Leirljós/Hvítur/milli- ei... 7 Léttir

Finnbogi Bjarnason Blíða frá Narfastöðum Jarpur/dökk- einlitt 8 Léttfeti

Árni Gísli Magnússon Ægir frá Akureyri Rauður/ljós- einlitt 13 Léttir

Opinn flokkur

Knapi Hestur Litur Aldur Aðildafélag

Lisa Charlotte Lantz Cronqvist Sísí frá Björgum Brúnn/milli- einlitt 11 Léttir

Fjórgangur V1

Finnbogi Bjarnason Gáta frá Ytra-Vallholti Brúnn/mó- einlitt 11 Léttfeti

Viðar Bragason Þórir frá Björgum Jarpur/milli- einlitt 9 Léttir

Fanndís Viðarsdóttir Hrafn frá Ósi Brúnn/dökk/sv. einlitt 6 Léttir

Höskuldur Jónsson Sólfaxi frá Sámsstöðum Grár/rauður stjörnótt 8 Léttir

Þórarinn Eymundsson Milljarður frá Barká Brúnn/milli- einlitt 7 Léttfeti

Björgvin Daði Sverrisson Vörður frá Akureyri Móálóttur,mósóttur/milli-... 8 Léttir

Guðröður Ágústson Svarta meyjan frá Hryggstekk Grár/brúnn einlitt 10 Léttir

Bjarni Jónasson Knár frá Ytra-Vallholti Móálóttur,mósóttur/milli-... 8 Léttfeti

Birgir Árnason Böðvar frá Tóftum Rauður/litföróttur skjótt 9 Léttir

Guðrún Rut Hreiðarsdóttir Bergsteinn frá Akureyri Rauður/sót- leistar(eingö... 9 Hringur

Bjarni Páll Vilhjálmsson Hekla frá Akureyri Grár/brúnn skjótt 10 Grani

Sarie Van Den Boogaard Bokki frá Ytri-Skjaldarvík Móálóttur,mósóttur/ljós- ... 12 Léttir

Camilla Höj Skjóni frá Litla-Garði Rauður/milli- skjótt 11 Léttir

Gestur Júlíusson Kveikur frá Ytri-Bægisá I Brúnn/milli- einlitt 9 Funi

Baldvin Ari Guðlaugsson Káinn frá Efri-Rauðalæk Brúnn/dökk/sv. einlitt 6 Léttir

Ásdís Ósk Elvarsdóttir Þeyr frá Prestsbæ Jarpur/dökk- einlitt 11 Stígandi

Jón Páll Tryggvason Glóð frá Hólakoti Rauður/milli- einlitt glófext 7 Léttir

Guðmundur Karl Tryggvason Díva frá Steinnesi Brúnn/milli- skjótt 10 Léttir

Lena Höller Karen frá Árgerði Jarpur/rauð- einlitt 9 Léttir

Bjarni Jónasson Dynur frá Dalsmynni Rauður/milli- tvístjörnót... 8 Léttfeti

Ráslisti

Fimmgangur F1

Opinn flokkur

Knapi Hestur Litur Aldur Aðildafélag



6 6 V Tígull frá Gýgjarhóli Snælda frá Árgerði

7 7 V Álfur frá Selfossi Orða frá Gauksmýri

8 8 V Glymur frá Árgerði Elva frá Árgerði

9 9 V Hróður frá Refsstöðum Glæða frá Árgerði

10 10 V Þristur frá Feti Linda frá Dæli

11 11 V Hágangur frá Narfastöðum Dimmbrá frá Sauðárkróki

12 12 V Þokki frá Árgerði Aska frá Viðvík

13 13 V Kraftur frá Bringu Tilvera frá Varmalæk

14 14 V Álfur frá Selfossi Þoka frá Akureyri

15 15 H Stjörnufákur frá Stóru-Gröf y Svala frá Ólafsfirði

16 16 V Kormákur frá Flugumýri II Þruma frá Ketilsstöðum

17 17 H Gaumur frá Auðsholtshjáleigu Dería frá Engimýri

18 18 V Gustur frá Hóli Sunna frá Hóli v/Dalvík

19 19 H Moli frá Skriðu Lilja frá Æsustöðum

20 20 V Moli frá Skriðu Elding frá Hóli

21 21 V Þristur frá Feti Antik frá Efri-Rauðalæk

22 22 V Þór frá Þverá II Fjöður frá Syðstu-Grund

23 23 V Fróði frá Staðartungu Karen frá Vatnsleysu

24 24 V Sveinn-Hervar frá Þúfu í Land Sara frá Höskuldsstöðum

25 25 V Gígjar frá Auðsholtshjáleigu Þrá frá Glæsibæ 2

26 26 V Kjarni frá Þjóðólfshaga 1 Drífa frá Hlemmiskeiði 3

27 27 V Krókur frá Efri-Rauðalæk Saga frá Þverá, Skíðadal

28 28 V Gammur frá Steinnesi Tign frá Grafarkoti

29 29 V Moli frá Skriðu Syrpa frá Ytri-Hofdölum

Nr Hópur Hönd Faðir Móðir

1 1 V Bruni frá Stóra-Hofi Nótt frá Stóra-Hofi

2 2 V Tristan frá Árgerði Sónata frá Litla-Hóli

3 3 V Leiknir frá Laugavöllum Sunna frá Flugumýri

4 4 V Vilmundur frá Feti Drottning frá Efri-Rauðalæk

5 5 V Sámur frá Sámsstöðum Myndlist frá Akureyri

6 6 V Þokki frá Kýrholti Orka frá Höskuldsstöðum

Iðunn Bjarnadóttir List frá Akureyri Rauður/milli- skjótt 9 Grani

Höskuldur Jónsson Hákon frá Sámsstöðum Bleikur/álóttur einlitt 6 Léttir

Sveinn Ingi Kjartansson Snerpa frá Naustum III Bleikur/álóttur einlitt 10 Léttir

Baldvin Ari Guðlaugsson Káinn frá Efri-Rauðalæk Brúnn/dökk/sv. einlitt 6 Léttir

Guðröður Ágústson Svarta meyjan frá Hryggstekk Grár/brúnn einlitt 10 Léttir

Camilla Höj Skjóni frá Litla-Garði Rauður/milli- skjótt 11 Léttir

Opinn flokkur

Knapi Hestur Litur Aldur Aðildafélag

Vignir Sigurðsson Sómi frá Litlu-Brekku Rauður/milli- tvístjörnótt 7 Léttir

Gæðingaskeið

Baldvin Ari Guðlaugsson Öngull frá Efri-Rauðalæk Brúnn/dökk/sv. einlitt 9 Léttir

Anna Catharina Gros Sátt frá Grafarkoti Brúnn/milli- skjótt 9 Léttir

Ríkarður G. Hafdal Þróttur frá Glæsibæ 2 Brúnn/milli- einlitt 7 Léttir

Helga Árnadóttir Skriða frá Hlemmiskeiði 3 Grár/rauður blesótt 7 Léttir

Jón Pétur Ólafsson Urður frá Staðartungu Bleikur/álóttur einlitt 8 Léttir

Egill Már Vignisson Eldey frá Akureyri Rauður/sót- einlitt 6 Léttir

Ágústa Baldvinsdóttir Rák frá Efri-Rauðalæk Jarpur/milli- skjótt 7 Léttir

Iðunn Bjarnadóttir Jónatan frá Syðstu-Grund Rauður/milli- einlitt 11 Grani

Camilla Höj Aþena frá Hrafnagili Jarpur/milli- einlitt 6 Léttir

Baldvin Ari Guðlaugsson Lipurtá frá Hóli II Rauður/milli- stjörnótt 8 Léttir

Vignir Sigurðsson Danni frá Litlu-Brekku Brúnn/milli- einlitt 9 Léttir

Anna Kristín Friðriksdóttir Glaður frá Grund Rauður/ljós- stjörnótt gl... 14 Hringur

Viðar Bragason Þytur frá Narfastöðum Rauður/milli- blesa auk l... 9 Léttir

Guðröður Ágústson Sirkill frá Bakkagerði Brúnn/milli- einlitt 10 Léttir

Þórarinn Eymundsson Taktur frá Varmalæk Brúnn/milli- einlitt 11 Léttfeti

Höskuldur Jónsson Huldar frá Sámsstöðum Grár/rauður skjótt 7 Léttir

Anna Catharina Gros Logi frá Sauðárkróki Rauður/milli- tvístjörnót... 9 Léttir

Hreinn Haukur Pálsson Toppa frá Hlíðskógum Jarpur/dökk- blesótt 12 Léttir

Ásdís Helga Sigursteinsdóttir Gefjun frá Árgerði Rauður/milli- einlitt 6 Funi

Anna Kristín Friðriksdóttir Brynjar frá Hofi Jarpur/milli- skjótt 8 Hringur

Guðmundur Karl Tryggvason List frá Syðri-Reykjum Jarpur/milli- skjótt 6 Léttir

Johanna Schulz Emilíana frá Litla-Garði Rauður/milli- stjörnótt 9 Funi

Jacob  Jan Rijnberg Jarl frá Árgerði Jarpur/rauð- einlitt 8 Léttir



7 7 V Kjarval frá Sauðárkróki Gletta frá Breiðabólsstað

8 8 V Stólpi frá Búlandi Mýra frá Akureyri

9 9 V Farsæll frá Íbishóli Sif frá Hóli v/Dalvík

10 10 V Gauti frá Reykjavík Védís frá Síðu

11 11 V Dagur frá Strandarhöfði Jódís frá Dalvík

12 12 V Svartur frá Unalæk Náttfreyja frá Höskuldsstöðum

13 13 V Hróður frá Refsstöðum Kvika frá Akureyri

Nr Hópur Hönd Faðir Móðir

1 1 V Kjarval frá Sauðárkróki Tinna frá Hala

2 2 V Krókur frá Efri-Rauðalæk Dögg frá Akureyri

3 3 V Gígjar frá Auðsholtshjáleigu Folda frá Steinnesi

4 4 V Sámur frá Sámsstöðum Þórdís frá Höskuldsstöðum

5 5 V Dagur frá Strandarhöfði Jódís frá Dalvík

6 6 V Markús frá Langholtsparti Tinna frá Bjarnastöðum

7 7 V Hróður frá Refsstöðum Kvika frá Akureyri

8 8 V Farsæll frá Íbishóli Sif frá Hóli v/Dalvík

Nr Hópur Hönd Faðir Móðir

1 1 H Gangster frá Árgerði Snerpa frá Árgerði

2 2 V Forseti frá Vorsabæ II Blanda frá Hrafnagili

3 3 H Hágangur frá Narfastöðum Dimmbrá frá Sauðárkróki

4 4 H Gustur frá Hóli Sunna frá Hóli v/Dalvík

5 5 V Álfur frá Selfossi Ópera frá Dvergsstöðum

6 6 V Þristur frá Feti Antik frá Efri-Rauðalæk

7 7 H Frosti frá Efri-Rauðalæk Drottning frá Efri-Rauðalæk

8 8 V Gustur frá Hóli Skotta frá Ysta-Gerði

9 9 V Þristur frá Feti Kría frá Krithóli

10 10 V Jór frá Gýgjarhóli Elva frá Garði

11 11 V Andvari frá Ey I Hildur frá Kópavogi

12 12 H Samber frá Ásbrú Glóð frá Sjávarborg

Iðunn Bjarnadóttir Djákni frá Útnyrðingsstöðum Bleikur/fífil- stjörnótt 17 Grani

Ásdís Ósk Elvarsdóttir Gjöf frá Sjávarborg Jarpur/dökk- einlitt 8 Stígandi

Guðmundur Karl Tryggvason Rósalín frá Efri-Rauðalæk Brúnn/milli- skjótt 8 Léttir

Finnbogi Bjarnason Roði frá Garði Rauður/ljós- einlitt 11 Léttfeti

Baldvin Ari Guðlaugsson Klettur frá Efri-Rauðalæk Grár/brúnn blesótt 5 Léttir

Birgir Árnason Ósk frá Ysta-Gerði Grár/brúnn skjótt 14 Léttir

Þórarinn Eymundsson Vaskur frá Kagaðarhóli Rauður/milli- einlitt 6 Léttfeti

Ágústa Baldvinsdóttir Rák frá Efri-Rauðalæk Jarpur/milli- skjótt 7 Léttir

Anna Catharina Gros Logi frá Sauðárkróki Rauður/milli- tvístjörnót... 9 Léttir

Anna Kristín Friðriksdóttir Glaður frá Grund Rauður/ljós- stjörnótt gl... 14 Hringur

Johanna Schulz Eldbrá frá Litla-Garði Rauður/milli- stjörnótt 6 Funi

Viðar Bragason Vænting frá Hrafnagili Jarpur/milli- einlitt 8 Léttir

Tölt T1

Opinn flokkur

Knapi Hestur Litur Aldur Aðildafélag

Gestur Júlíusson Kveikur frá Ytri-Bægisá I Brúnn/milli- einlitt 9 Funi

Anna Kristín Friðriksdóttir Svarti-Svanur frá Grund Brúnn/milli- einlitt 13 Hringur

Sveinbjörn Hjörleifsson Náttar frá Dalvík Brúnn 13 Hringur

Þórarinn Eymundsson Bragur frá Bjarnastöðum Brúnn/dökk/sv. einlitt 16 Léttfeti

Guðlaugur Arason Fáfnir frá Efri-Rauðalæk Brúnn/milli- einlitt 7 Léttir

Höskuldur Jónsson Gleði frá Sámsstöðum Rauður/ljós- einlitt glófext 7 Léttir

Svavar Örn Hreiðarsson Jóhannes Kjarval frá Hala Brúnn/milli- einlitt 10 Gnýfari

Baldvin Ari Guðlaugsson Baugur frá Efri-Rauðalæk Brúnn/milli- einlitt 10 Léttir

 

Knapi Hestur Litur Aldur Aðildafélag

Gestur Júlíusson Kveikur frá Ytri-Bægisá I Brúnn/milli- einlitt 9 Funi

Skeið 100m (flugskeið)

Sveinbjörn Hjörleifsson Náttar frá Dalvík Brúnn 13 Hringur

Bjarni Páll Vilhjálmsson Funi frá Saltvík Rauður/milli- einlitt 18 Grani

Anna Kristín Friðriksdóttir Svarti-Svanur frá Grund Brúnn/milli- einlitt 13 Hringur

Árni Gísli Magnússon Vera frá Síðu Brúnn/milli- einlitt 11 Léttir

Svavar Örn Hreiðarsson Lottó frá Miðhópi Brúnn/milli- skjótt 7 Gnýfari

Jakob Jónsson Samson frá Akureyri Rauður/milli- blesótt glófext 14 Léttir



13 13 V Sólmundur frá Úlfsstöðum Tyrkjasól frá Valþjófsstað 2

14 14 H Gammur frá Steinnesi Tign frá Grafarkoti

15 15 V Hágangur frá Narfastöðum Vænting (Blíða) frá Ási 1

16 16 H Ofsi frá Brún Orka frá Höskuldsstöðum

Nr Hópur Hönd Faðir Móðir

1 1 V Kraftur frá Bringu Tilvera frá Varmalæk

2 2 H Moli frá Skriðu Elding frá Hóli

3 3 V Hnokki frá Þúfum Gola frá Brún

4 4 H Sámur frá Sámsstöðum Fluga frá Valshamri

Finnbogi Bjarnason Blíða frá Narfastöðum Jarpur/dökk- einlitt 8 Léttfeti

Höskuldur Jónsson Svali frá Sámsstöðum Rauður/milli- einlitt 9 Léttir

Þórarinn Eymundsson Taktur frá Varmalæk Brúnn/milli- einlitt 11 Léttfeti

Baldvin Ari Guðlaugsson Lipurtá frá Hóli II Rauður/milli- stjörnótt 8 Léttir

Tölt T2

Opinn flokkur

Knapi Hestur Litur Aldur Aðildafélag

Jón Pétur Ólafsson Fróði frá Staðartungu Bleikur/álóttur einlitt 13 Léttir

Höskuldur Jónsson Ósk frá Sámsstöðum Jarpur/rauð- stjörnótt 12 Léttir

Guðröður Ágústson Hnöttur frá Valþjófsstað 2 Rauður/milli- skjótt 8 Léttir

Anna Catharina Gros Sátt frá Grafarkoti Brúnn/milli- skjótt 9 Léttir


